AT LR E for HPE Aruba Networking CX 6300

[HPE Aruba Networking CX 6300 24 yF L1)—X |
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TALETHERNEL, EHWERADREZERRTA=OI2EDN., 0T, BNMIL, I59K FIYr—avcdiR—b T 25 RERYNT—DEBEIRHELET,
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% OS & HPE ANW NAE (Network Analytics Engine) Z##&#&HhE 5 LT, 7V RRLAVICERE)—F I 2ERMBEEL ST IV a—T1o T HEEERIRBLET,
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@#8FAHAH D REST API & Python R FrE{#E ALz HPE ANW AOS-CX W BEEIEETOY SYEYTo

@HPE ANW VSF [Z&YBR XK 10 BETRAVF UV

@FE/1G/2.5G/5G/10G/25G/50G/100G $###iZ i Z =02 /89g 1 RU RAvF

H6300M (JL664A, JL663A, JL762A, JL662A, JL661A, R8SILA, JL660A, R8S89A, JL659A, RBSI0A, SOE91A, JLE58A, R8S92A) |
@6300M (&, F7U LA ELBRA=ZYMAED 2K T,

@6300M £, 6300M R TRAVITEET,

@6300M [, 6300F &BIERBVITEET,

@6300M [&. 6300L LIBEERAVITEEH A

NUR BB OER (RAYFARIEDZER)
@ UFRAVF V) —RIE, RAAVFARIKIZTI7UM LA EBRAZ YN YMNILENURILBBETRBEESNET, ETIICKYNURILKRNERLRYET,

—HPE Aruba 6300M 24G 4SFP56 Switch EZ ¥988,000|

@24 x 10/100/1000(RJ45) R—h

@4 x 50G(SFP56) R—k

@448 Gbps / 334 Mpps

@1RU #4/X I '

O CRIA ARG T k
OR—h (25~28): H/IN0)/FEK(4): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)

Ho7 kLA |
@2 x 77U LA (FBAR): F/ML)/EmK(2): 1HE(1)/ZEE()

L Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO | JLe69B ¥81,000

—HER1=vt |
@2 x BIE1=vMFBAM): F/N1)/FwKR(2): fTE(0)/ZEE(2) %JIL085A & ILT55A IZIRYRIEHH T

HPE Aruba X371 12V DC 250W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLO85A#ACF ¥91,000
Aruba 6300M 250W 36-72VDC PSU JL757A ¥244,000

—HHPE Aruba 6300M 48G 4SFP56 Switch JL663A | ¥1,481,000|

@48 x 10/100/1000(RJ45) R—h

@4 x 50G(SFP56) /R—bk

@496 Gbps / 369 Mpps

@1RUHAX

OR—THARIRELL Tar:
OR—h (49~52): H/N0)/BRK(4): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)

Ho7 b1 |
@2 x J7U LA (FBAA): &/MNL)/mK(2): HEDL)/ZEZ(Q)
L Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO | JLe69B ¥81,000
HER1=wk |
@2 x BIE1=yMFBAM): &/N1)/FwK(2): fTE(0)/ZEE(2) XJIL085A & ILT55A IZIRYRIEHE B
—HPE Aruba X371 12V DC 250W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLO85A#ACF ¥91,000
L Aruba 6300M 250W 36-72VDC PSU JL757A ¥244,000
—IHPE Aruba 6300M 48-port 1GbE and 4-port SFP56 Power-to-Port 2 Fan Trays 1 PSU Bundle JL762A#ACF I ¥l,643,000|

@48 x 10/100/1000(RJ45) FR—Fk

@4 x 50G(SFP56) FR—bk

@496 Gbps / 369 Mpps

@®1RU H/X l

O R—THATRELRA T au: |
O7R—b (49-52): &/IM0)/Fx K (4): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)

H 27 LA (B {ABR5E(FIL761A:\81,000) |
Ln x 772 bl A (BFARE): R/MR)IEK(2): [HEB(2)/ZEZ()

HPE Aruba 6300M Power-to-Port Fan Tray BT (m1E) |

BR1=vk |




02 x ER1=vrBFAM): F/NMNL)EK(Q2): FREQ)/ZEE(1)
HPE Aruba X371 12VDC 250W 100-240VAC Power-to-Port Power Supply [ JL7e0A#ACE |

¥91,000]

HHPE Aruba 6300M 24G Class 4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch [ Jee2A |

¥1,097,000]

@24 x 10/100/1000(RJ45 )7R—F, PoE(Class4:30W)
@4 x 50G(SFP56) h—
@448 Gbps / 334 Mpps

®1RUHAX
@ R—+TH AR Rt T3
OFR—Fk (25-28): B/NOYEBA(4): 1GlloGIZSGISOG(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)

@48 x 10/100/1000(RJ45) 78—, PoE(Class4:30W)
@4 x 50G(SFP56) R—
@496 Gbps / 369 Mpps

Ho7 LA |
@2 x J7U LA (FBAR): &/M1)/wRK(2): HEDL)/ZEZQ)
L Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO | JLe69B ¥81,000
BR1=—vk |
02 x ER1=vMFBAM): T/NL)/EK(2): TE(0)/ZEE(2) xIL087A & ILT58A IZRY BB A
@ AT LHT-YDERKPOE Budget: 720W X4HEAEEH-T PSU RIS, PoE RISYY—TTEAEA (W) FLLTOEY,
OJLO8BA: 1xPSU(370W), 2xPSU(740W), 100~240VAC
OJLO87A: 1XPSU(740W), 2xPSU(1440W), 110~240VAC 3100VAC ]
OJL670A: 1XPSU(1440W), 2xPSU(2880W), 110~240VAC 3100VAC 7]
OJL758A: 1xPSU(740W), 2xPSU(1440W), DC
—HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 680W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLOBBA#ACF ¥123,000
—HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1050W 110-240V AC Power Supply JLOB7A#ACF ¥197,000
—HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1600W 110-240V AC Power Supply JL670A#ACF ¥325,000
L Aruba 6300M 1050W 36-72VDC PSU JL758A ¥432,000
HHPE Aruba 6300M 48G Class 4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch JL66IA | ¥1,806,000|

®1RUHAX
@ R—+CH ATTRELGA T3
OR—h (49~52): B/IMO)/ERKX(4): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)

Ho7 LA |
@2 x I7U A (FBAR): S/ML)/E&EK(Q2): HBQ)/EZQ)
L Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO | JL669B ¥81,000
HER1=wh |
02 x EFR1=vMFBAM): T/NL)/EK(2): TE(0)/ZEE(2) xIL087A & ILT58A IZIRY BRI B A
O AT LHI-Y DEAKPOE Budget: 1600W xoEREZHT PSU EREZEL, PoE BISUS—JTHEAEA (W) [EUTOEY.
OJLO086A: 1xPSU(370W), 2xPSU(740W), 100~240VAC
OJLO87A: 1xPSU(740W), 2xPSU(1440W), 110~240VAC %100VAC Fa
OJL670A: 1XPSU(1440W), 2xPSU(2880W), 110~240VAC 5 100VAC
OJL758A: 1xPSU(740W), 2xPSU(1440W), DC
L HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 680W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLOBBA#ACF ¥123,000
HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1050W 110-240V AC Power Supply JLOB7A#ACF ¥197,000
HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1600W 110-240V AC Power Supply JL670A#ACF ¥325,000
L] Aruba 6300M 1050W 36-72VDC PSU JL758A ¥432,000
— Aruba 6300M 48 Smart Rate 5 Class 8 Class 6 PoE 2p50G 2p10G Switch T ¥3,100,000]

@12 x SR5:100M/1G/2.5G/5G(RJ45) R—F, PoE(Class8:90W)
@36 x SR5:100M/1G/2.5G/5G(RJ45) K—b, PoE(Class6:60W)
@2 x 50G(SFP56) R—

Tt HEET

......”.....I h:::

@2 x 10G(SFP+) K—
@880 Gbps / 654 Mpps
@®1RU HAX
O R—+CHRIATREGA T3
O—F (49~50): H/NO)BK(2): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)
OR—k (51~52): F/IM0)/Fx K (2): 1G/10G(SFP/SFP+) %LRM(I9152D) FIFA MACsec FIFIal

H 7> LA (B{FBRFE £IL669B:\81,000) |
02 x I7U LA (FBA[A): R/M2YRAK(2): f11E(2)/ZEZ(0)

Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO R

| ()|

{ER1=vr |
@2 x BIFR1=—vMFBAM): F/ML)/EwRKRQ): fTE(0)/ZEE(2) %JIL087A & ILT58A IZIRYBIEH B A
@ XT LHT-YDERKPOE Budget: 2880W XHEREE - PSU £RFH<IZEL, PoE BISUF—JTTHELEA (W) EUTOEY,
QOJLO86A: 1xPSU(370W), 2xPSU(740W), 100~240VAC
QOJL087A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), 110~240VAC 100VAC Fa
QOJL670A: 1xPSU(1300W), 2xPSU(2880W), 110~240VAC %100VAC R
OJL758A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), DC




HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 680W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLOBBA#ACF ¥123,000
HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1050W 110-240V AC Power Supply JLOB7A#ACF ¥197,000
HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1600W 110-240V AC Power Supply JL670A#ACF ¥325,000
Aruba 6300M 1050W 36-72VDC PSU JL758A ¥432,000
HHPE Aruba 6300M 24 Smart Rate 5 Class 6 PoE 4SFP56 Switch [ JueeoA | ¥2,082,000]
@24 x SR5:100M/1G/2.5G/5G(RJ45) R—F, PoE(Class6:60W)
@4 x 50G(SFP56) R—k
@640 Gbps / 476 Mpps
O®1RU #1X B =
O —FCHA ARG T k S
OR—h (25~28): H/N0)/HRK(4): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)
Ho7 LA |
@2 x J7 LA (FBAA): &/M1)/HRK(2): HEDL)ZEZQ)
Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO | JLe69B ¥81,000
BE1=vh |

@2 x BFE1=yMFBAM): &/N1)/FwKR(2): fTE(0)/ZEE(2) %JIL087A & ILT58A IZIRYRIEHEHA
@ R T LHT-YDEKPOE Budget: 1440W XhEREZE - PSU £RH<FEEL, PoE BIZUS—JAHEREA (W) EUTOEY,
OJL086A: 1xPSU(370W), 2xPSU(740W), 100~240VAC
OJL087A: 1xPSU(740W), 2xPSU(1440W), 110~240VAC 100VAC 7R
OJL670A: 1xPSU(1440W), 2xPSU(2880W), 110~240VAC 3100VAC
QJL758A: 1xPSU(740W), 2xPSU(1440W), DC

—HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 680W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLOBGA#ACF ¥123,000
HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1050W 110-240V AC Power Supply JLO87A#ACF ¥197,000
HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1600W 110-240V AC Power Supply JL670A#ACF ¥325,000
- Aruba 6300M 1050W 36-72VDC PSU JL758A ¥432,000
— Aruba 6300M 24 Smart Rate 1G/2.5G/5G/10G Class 6 PoE 2p50G 2p25G Switch |  RessoA | ¥2,938,000]

I

@24 x SR10:100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G(RJ45) ;"—b, PoE(Class6:60W) I
@®1RUHA4X

@2 x 50G(SFP56) /R—hk
@2 x 25G(SFP28) /R—hk
@380 Gbps / 654 Mpps l
@ R—+CH ATTRELGA T3
OR—F (25~26): B/N0)/ K (2): 10G/25G/50G(SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)
OR—b (27~28): B/MO)/EKR(2): 10G/25G(SFP+/SFP28) MACsec FIF

77> hL A (B {FBRE£IL669B:\81,000) |
@2 x I7U LA (FBAMR): &/MN/ERK(2): 11/E(2)/ZEZ(0)

L Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO HEE T () |

HER1=vh |
@2 x BIFR1=—vFBAM): F/ML)/ERKRQ): fTE(0)/ZEE(2) %JIL087A & ILT58A IZIRYBIEH B A
O AT LHT-Y DERZRAKPOE Budget: 2880W o EAEF#E-T PSU ERECIESL, PoE RICUY—JTARAES (W) [FLLTD®EY,
OJLO8BA: 1xPSU(300W), 2xPSU(740W), 100~240VAC
QOJL0O87A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), 110~240VAC 100VAC Fa
QOJL670A: 1xPSU(1300W), 2xPSU(2880W), 110~240VAC 100VAC
OJL758A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), DC

—HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 680W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLOBBA#ACF ¥123,000
—HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1050W 110-240V AC Power Supply JLOB7A#ACF ¥197,000
—HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1600W 110-240V AC Power Supply JL670A#ACF ¥325,000
L Aruba 6300M 1050W 36-72VDC PSU JL758A ¥432,000
HHPE Aruba 6300M 48 Smart Rate 5 Class 6 PoE 4SFP56 Switch [ Jueson | ¥2,391,000]

@48 x SR5:100M/1G/2.5G/5G(RJ45) FR—F, PoE(Class6:60W) 3 = ST T -

®4 X S0G(SFPSE) K —h wevs vevsevey vevy veveevewia

@380 Gbps / 654 Mpps

@1 RU ¥ 14X E

O R—hTH ARG A T an: ‘ =

OR—F (49~52): &/INO)/FEK(4): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)

H 27> b A (B{FBRFE £IL669B:\81,000) |
@2 x J7 LA (FBAR): /MR K(2): 11/E(2)/ZEZ(0)

L Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO T () |

HER1=vh |
@2 x BFR1=yMFBAM): &/N1)/FwK(2): fTE(0)/ZEE(2) %IL087A & ILT58A IZIRYRIEHEHA
O X T LFHT-Y DIAPOE Budget: 2880W xpEHEEEHT PSU £REHEL, PoE MIZUY—TTHELEN (W) [ELTOEY,
OJLO86A: 1xPSU(300W), 2xPSU(740W), 100~240VAC
OJLO87A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), 110~240VAC 100VAC
OJLB70A: 1xPSU(1300W), 2xPSU(2880W), 110~240VAC 100VAC &
OJL758A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), DC




HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 680W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLOBGA#ACF ¥123,000
HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1050W 110-240V AC Power Supply JLO87A#ACF ¥197,000
HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1600W 110-240V AC Power Supply JL670A#ACF ¥325,000
Aruba 6300M 1050W 36-72VDC PSU JL758A ¥432,000
— Aruba 6300M 48 Smart Rate 5 Class 8 PoE 2p50G 2p25G Switch |  R8sooA | ¥3,346,000|

@48 x SR5:100M/1G/2.5G/5G(RJ45) R—F, POE(Class8:90W)
@2 x 50G(SFP56) H—h /
@2 x 25G(SFP28) R—F

@880 Gbps / 654 Mpps l :

L Kt et Ut ==H_...=‘.=!

@®1RU H1X

O R—+CHRIATREGA T3
O—F (49~50): B/NO)/BK(2): 10G/25G/50G(SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)
OR—h (51~52): F/M0)/FK(2): 10G/25G(SFP+/SFP28) xMACsec FIFA

77> hL A (B {RBREI£IL669B:\81,000) |
@2 x I7U LA (FBAME): &/MN/ERK(2): 11/E(2)/ZEZ(0)

—IAruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO | IR I (€::39) |

HER1=vh |
@2 x BIFR1=—vMFBAM): F/ML)/ERKRQ): fTE(0)/ZEE(2) %JIL087A & ILT58A IZIRYBIEH B A
@ X T LHT-YDERKPOE Budget: 2880W XHEREE - PSU £RH<IZEL, PoE BISUF—JTHELEA (W) EUTOEY,
OJLO086A: 1xPSU(370W), 2xPSU(740W), 100~240VAC
OJLO87A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), 110~240VAC 3100VAC Fa
OJL670A: 1xPSU(1300W), 2xPSU(2880W), 110~240VAC %100VAC Rl
QOJL758A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), DC

HHPE Aruba X372 54V DC 680W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLOBGA#ACF ¥123,000
HHPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1050W 110-240V AC Power Supply JLOB7A#ACF ¥197,000
HHPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1600W 110-240V AC Power Supply JL670A#ACF ¥325,000
- Aruba 6300M 1050W 36-72VDC PSU JL758A ¥432,000
HHPE Aruba Networking CX 6300M 48p SmartRate10 Class8 PoE 4p100G Switch HEETY ¥3,863,000]

@48 x SR10:100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G(RJ45) R—, PoE(Class8:90W)
@4 x 100G(QSFP28) K—F ,,, MACsecH| &
@1760 Gbps / 1310 Mpps

T T i.---i\in--i
L LI LI LI LI LI RLI LI I NIl bkl
®1RU YR

i o
O R—THIARIEELA T3 T’

OR—F (49~52): £x/M0)/F K (4): 40G/100G(QSFP+/QSFP28) x2 rﬁ;rjn‘y7§|:izgi§#ﬂ (100G/50G/25G or 40G/10G, 774 /LF:25G)
OR—N(49~52): &/IM0)/Ex K (4): 10G/25G(SFP+/SFP28) #7574 (845970-B21) HAis B

H 772 b LA (BRBRFE I IL714A:\69,000) |
@3 x I7U LA (FBAM): &/NI)/E&EAK(3): 11E(3)/EZ(0)

HHPE Aruba X741 Port-to-Power Fan HEEE T (1) |

HER1=vh |
@2 x BIFR1=—vMFBAM): F/ML)/ERKRQ): fTE(0)/ZEE(2) %JIL087A & ILT58A IZIRYBIEH B A
@ XT LHT-YDERKPOE Budget: 2640W XHEREEH!- PSU £RH<IZEL, PoE BISUF—JTHELEA (W) EUTOEY,
QOJL086A: 1xPSU(300W), 2xPSU(740W), 100~240VAC
QOJL087A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), 110~240VAC 100VAC Fa
QOJL670A: 1xPSU(1300W), 2xPSU(2880W), 110~240VAC %100VAC T
OJL758A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), DC

HHPE Aruba X372 54V DC 680W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLOBBA#ACF ¥123,000
HHPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1050W 110-240V AC Power Supply JLOB7A#ACF ¥197,000
HHPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1600W 110-240V AC Power Supply JL670A#ACF ¥325,000
HAruba 6300M 1050W 36-72VDC PSU JL758A ¥432,000
—HPE Aruba 6300M 24SFP+ 4SFP56 Switch JL658A | ¥2,623,000]

@24 x 10G(SFP+) R—F

@4 x 50G(SFP56) K—p

@880 Gbps / 654 Mpps

®1RU YR

O R—hTHIATRELA TS a3
OR—h (1~24): B/NO0)BK(24): 1G/10G(SFP/SFP+)
OR—h (25~28): HB/IN0)/BK(4): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)

H 7> LA (B{FBRFE £IL669B:\81,000) |
02 x I7U LA (FBA[A): &/M2YRAK(2): F11E(2)/ZEZ(0)

—IAruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO I IR I (€::39) |

HER1=wh |
@2 x BIFR1=—vMFBAM): F/ML)/EwRKRQ): fTE(0)/ZEE(2) %JIL085A & ILTE5A IZIRYBIEH B A

—|HPE Aruba X371 12V DC 250W 100-240V AC Power Supply | JLO85A#ACF ¥91,000




LJAruba 6300M 250W 36-72VDC PSU G ¥244,000|

Aruba 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM 2p50G 2p25G Switch | R8S92A | ¥3,509,000]

@24 x 10G(SFP+) R—Fk

@2 x 50G(SFP56) /R—k

@2 x 25G(SFP28) FR—k

@850 Gbps / 654 Mpps

®1RUHAX

@ R—+TH ATTRELGA T3
OR—F (1~24): B/MO)/EK(24): 1G/10G(SFP/SFP+)
OR—F (25~26): F&/IMO)/EKA(2): 10G/25G/50G(SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)
OR—F (27~28): &/MO)/EA(2): 10G/25G(SFP+/SFP28) MACsec FIFa

H o7 LA (B RBR3E(EIL669B:\81,000) |
@2 x 77 LA (FBAM): &/MR)ERK(2): f1E(2)/ZEE(0)

L Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO S () |
S |
@2 x BIR1=vMFBAM): Fx/ML)/EwRK(2): fTE(0)/ZEE(2) %JIL085A & ILTE5A IZIRYBIEH B A
—HPE Aruba X371 12V DC 250W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLOB5A#ACF ¥91,000
— Aruba 6300M 250W 36-72VDC PSU JL757A ¥244,000

—|6300F (JLBBBA, JLB67A, JL666A, JL665A)

@6300F (&, 77U LA LERI=VIAEERTY .
@6300F (£, 6300F R TRAVITEET,
@6300F (L, 6300M &BIERBVITEET,
@6300F (&, 6300L SEERAVITEEFH AL

NURLEBEDRIR (R VFREDRER) |

—HPE Aruba 6300F 24G 4SFP56 Switch | JLessA#ACE | ¥911,000|

@24 x 10/100/1000(RJ45) FR—k

@4 x 50G(SFP56) R—F

@448 Gbps / 334 Mpps

®1RU H4/X

OR—THARRELGA T3
OR—h (25~28): H/INO)/FRK(4): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)

—HPE Aruba 6300F 48G 4SFP56 Switch | JLes7A#ACE | ¥1,266,000]

@48 x 10/100/1000(RJ45) 7R—h

@4 x 50G(SFP56) R—H

@496 Gbps / 369 Mpps

O®1RUH1X

O R—hTH ARG A T oan:
OR—h (49-52): H/NO)/BRK(4): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)

—HHPE Aruba 6300F 24G Class 4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch | JLeseA#ACF | ¥1,066,000|

@24 x 10/100/1000(RJ45) 7R—I, PoE(Class4:30W) -

@4 x 50G(SFP56) R—hk

@448 Gbps / 334 Mpps

®1RUH1AX

@K PoE Budget (370W)

O R—hTH ARG A T oan:
O7R—F (25~28): F/INO)/ B K (4): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)

HPE Aruba 6300F 48G Class 4 PoE 4SFP56 Switch | JLessA#ACE | ¥1,729,000]
@48 x 10/100/1000(RJ45) 7R—I, PoE(Class4:30W)
@4 x 50G(SFP56) R—h
@496 Gbps / 369 Mpps
®1RUH1AX
@& K PoE Budget (740W)
OR—THARRELGA T3

OR—h (49~52): H/NO)/FRK(4): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)

H6300L (S3L75A, S3L76A, S3L77A) |
@6300L (&, TPV LA EBRI=VMIED2SHTY

@6300L ¥, 6300L AL TRV TEET,

@6300L [, 6300M/6300F LIBERAVITEEE A

NURIVBBORIR(RAFRAEDRER)
Q@ LHRAYF V—RlF RAVFARIKIZT7U LA LBRI-VNEEYMILEZNAVR LB B CREINET . ETIVICKUNADURILIRESELEYET,
HPE Aruba Networking 6300L 24p Smart Rate 1G/2.5G/5G/10G Class6 PoE 2p SFP56 50G 2p SFP28 25G L2 Switch | S3L75A I ¥2,641,000|

@24 x SR10:100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G(RJ45) 7R—F, PoE(Class6:60W) i

@2 x 50G(SFP56) FR—bk
@2 x 25G(SFP28) R—hk




@380 Gbps / 654 Mpps
@®1RUHAX l
OR—~THIAFRELA T
OR—F (25~26): B/N0) K (2): 10G/25G/50G(SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)
OR—F (27~28): B/IMNO)/BA(2): 10G/25G(SFP+/SFP28) 3MACsec FIF

H 27 LA (B {ABR5E(EIL669B:\81,000) |
@2 x 77U b A (FBATE): &/MR)ERK(2): T8 (2)/ZEE(0)

L Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO HEE T (m1E) |

BHRE1=whk |
@2 x BIFE1=yMFBAM): &/N1)/FwKR(2): fTE(0)/ZEE(2) %JIL087A & ILT58A IZIRYRIEHEH A
O T LFHT-Y DFRAPOE Budget: 2880W xunBEEEHT PSU RSN, PoE AIZUHF—TTRLEH (W) [FUTOEY.
OJL086A: 1xPSU(300W), 2xPSU(740W), 100~240VAC
QOJL087A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), 110~240VAC 100VAC &
QOJL670A: 1xPSU(1300W), 2xPSU(2880W), 110~240VAC 100VAC &
OJL758A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), DC

L [HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 680W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLOBGA#ACF ¥123,000
L {HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1050W 110-240V AC Power Supply JLOB7A#ACF ¥197,000
L{HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1600W 110-240V AC Power Supply JL670A#ACF ¥325,000
L {Aruba 6300M 1050W 36-72VDC PSU JL758A ¥432,000
—HPE Aruba Networking 6300L 48p Smart Rate 1G/2.5G/5G Class8 PoE 2p SFP56 50G 2p SFP28 25G L2 Switch [ sazeA | ¥2,965,000]

@438 x SR5:100M/1G/2.5G/5G(RJ45) 7R—F, PoE(Class8:90W) ——— - .

@2 x 50G(SFP56) H—h R

@2 x 25G(SFP28) R—h S

@380 Gbps / 654 Mpps

®1RU HAX

@ R—+TH ATTRELGA T a3
OF—F (49~50): B/NO)/BK(2): 10G/25G/50G(SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)
OR—F (51~52): B/INO)/EK(2): 10G/25G(SFP+/SFP28) sMACsec FIF

77> hLA (B {FBRFE£IL669B:\81,000) |
@2 x J7U LA (FBAR): /MR K(2): 11/E(2)/ZEZ(0)

L Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO HEE T () |

HER1=vk |
02 x EFR1=vMFBAM): T/NL)/EK(2): {TE(0)/ZEE(2) xIL087A & ILT58A IZIRY BRI B A
@ X T LHT=Y DERKPOE Budget: 2880W xnERB%#HTT PSU £BREIEEL, PoE AISUS—TTEEAEN (W) (AT OEY.
OJLO86A: 1XPSU(370W), 2xPSU(740W), 100~240VAC
OJLO87A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), 110~240VAC 3100VAC FAl
OJL670A: 1xPSU(1300W), 2xPSU(2880W), 110~240VAC X100VAC A
OJL758A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), DC

—HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 680W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLOB6A#ACF ¥123,000
—HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1050W 110-240V AC Power Supply JLOB7A#ACF ¥197,000
—HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1600W 110-240V AC Power Supply JL670A#ACF ¥325,000
- Aruba 6300M 1050W 36-72VDC PSU JL758A ¥432,000
—IHPE Aruba Networking 6300L 48p Smart Rate 1G/2.5G/5G Class6/8 PoE 2p SFP56 50G and 2p SFP+ 10G LRM L2 Switch | S3L77A I ¥2,754,000|
@12 x SR5:100M/1G/2.5G/5G(RJ45) 78—, POE(Class8:90W) g

@36 x SR5:100M/1G/2.5G/5G(RJ45) —F, PoE(Class6:60W) e b

I R gt it
@2 x 50G(SFP56) R—hk :
@2 x 10G(SFP+) R—h E
@880 Gbps / 654 Mpps
@®1RUHAX
O R—hTHIATEAA T

OR—F (49~50): &/IMNO)/HEK(2): 1G/10G/25G/50G(SFP/SFP+/SFP28/SFP56)

O7R—k (51~52): &/IM0)/Ex K (2): 1G/10G(SFP/SFP+) %LRM(J9152D) FIFIT MACsec FIFw

H 7> LA (B{FBRFE £IL669B:\81,000) |
02 x I7U LA (FBA[A): R/M2YRAK(2): f11E(2)/ZEE(0)

Aruba X751 Port to Power Fan Tray FIO S (4 |

HERL=vk |
@2 x BEFEI=vrFBAM): T/IL)ERK(2): f1E(O0)/ZEE(2) %IL087A & ILT58A IIRYIRAEEH A
@ XT LHT-YDEKPOE Budget: 2880W XHERE# M- PSU £RFH<EL, PoE BISYF—JTHELE A (W) EUTOEY,
QOJL086A: 1xPSU(370W), 2xPSU(740W), 100~240VAC
OJLO8TA: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), 110~240VAC 100VAC A
QOJL670A: 1xPSU(1300W), 2xPSU(2880W), 110~240VAC %100VAC R
OJL758A: 1xPSU(600W), 2xPSU(1440W), DC

HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 680W 100-240V AC Power Supply JLO86A#ACF ¥123,000
HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1050W 110-240V AC Power Supply JLO87A#ACF ¥197,000
HPE Aruba X372 54V DC 1600W 110-240V AC Power Supply JL670A#ACF ¥325,000




|—|Aruba 6300M 1050W 36-72VDC PSU | JL758A ¥432,000
HS5v9 %9k Fok |
@2-post rack-mount kit I$1RZE R T, (BIRARSE(E IL482C:\16,000)
@4-post rack-mount kit IEHEA T3> TT, .
Aruba X472 2-post Rack Kit BERM (18
HPE Aruba X414 1U Universal 4 post Rack Mounting Kit J9583B ¥37,000

[HPE ANW AOS-CX VTR x7

@CX Advanced (473> TF,

@CX Fundation (&, HPE ANW AOS-CX A RL—T 45 VAT LDHENEEFNTHEYSMtY R 7—THATEET,

OHPE ANW Central IZ&2EEDT-6H(Z Central Advanced ZF|FAL T 5154 & CX Advanced Feature Pack [(EFRE T,
OCX Advanced (&, AIfR{E., EX T4, bSTILPa—TFTa4o T %L, 32T F (vSphere T—U 2 R)RAN HPE BE7Z FVr—avMEFhTLET,

HS51+2 21858 |
CX Foundation BT (48 |
CX Advanced (A 73>)
Aruba CX Software 63xx Switch Advanced 1 year Subscription E-STU SOT77AAE ¥99,000
Aruba CX Software 63xx Switch Advanced 3 year Subscription E-STU SOT78AAE ¥197,000
Aruba CX Software 63xx Switch Advanced 5 year Subscription E-STU SOT79AAE ¥296,000
Aruba CX Software 63xx Switch Advanced 7 year Subscription E-STU SOT80AAE ¥395,000
Aruba CX Software 63xx Switch Advanced 10 year Subscription E-STU SOT76AAE ¥592,000
[sFP+AR—K
@ %% 6300M(R8S91A). 6300M(JLE658A). 6300M(R8S92A). 6300L(S3L77A) M SFP+ R—bk
H10GbE SFP+ F5—/\
—HPE Aruba Networking 10GBASE-T SFP+ RJ45 30m Cat6A Transceiver JL563C ¥254,000| £ ¢
—HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LRM 220m MMF Transceiver J9152D ¥245,000
—HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF Transceiver J9150D ¥234,000f
—HPE Aruba Networking 10G SR SFP+ LC 400m OM4 MMF C-Class Transceiver S2P30A ¥113,000 W
—HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF Transceiver Rev2 J9151E ¥567,000
—HPE Aruba Networking 10G LR SFP+ LC 10km SMF C-Class Transceiver S2P31A ¥312,000
—HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC ER 40km SMF Transceiver J9153D ¥1,378,000
—HPE Aruba Networking 10G ER SFP+ LC 40km SMF C-Class Transceiver S2P32A ¥1,233,000
H10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ DAC #—J )L
— HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Cable J9281D ¥31,000 Q
— HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable J9283D ¥42,000 \\
H1GbE SFP h5 Y —/\
HPE ANW 1G SFP RJ45 100m XCVR J8177E ¥56,000| ¥ . F
—HPE Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF Transceiver J4858D ¥66,000
—HPE Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF Transceiver J4859D ¥138,000| &
—HPE Aruba 1G SFP LC LH 70km SMF Transceiver J4860D ¥613,000
H100M SFP h5 ¥ —/\ |
@5 5[ 6300M(JILE58A). 6300M(R8S92A) M SFP+ R—b DA THIFATIEETT
—|HPE Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF Transceiver | J9054D ¥40,000
[sFP28 R—h
@ %% 6300M(R8S89A). 6300M(R8S90A), 6300M(R8S92A). 6300L(S3L75A). 6300L(S3L76A) M SFP28 /R—k
H25GbE SFP28 h5 v —i\
—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MMF Transceiver JL484A ¥215,000| .
— HPE Aruba Networking 25G SR SFP28 LC 100m MMF C-Class Transceiver S2P33A ¥155,000 L
—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 LC eSR 400m MMF Transceiver JL485A ¥350,000
—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 LC LR 10km SMF Transceiver JL486A ¥689,000
I HPE Aruba Networking 25G LR SFP28 LC 10km SMF C-Class Transceiver S2P34A ¥343,000
— HPE Aruba Networking 25G BiDi 10kmDownstream 1330/1270 Transceiver S1C96A ¥624,000
—HPE Aruba Networking 25G BiDi 10kmUpstream 1270/1330 Transceiver S1C98A ¥624,000
HHPE Aruba Networking 25G ER 40km SMF Transceiver SOV69A ¥1,972,000
H25GbE SFP28 to SFP28 DAC 7 —J )L
— HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 0.65m DAC Cable JL487A ¥38,000 Q,
— HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC Cable JL488A ¥55,000 \
' HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 5m DAC Cable JL489A ¥71,000
H25GbE SFP28 to SFP28 AOC 7 —J )L
— HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m AOC Cable ROM44A ¥107,000
— HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 7m AOC Cable ROM45A ¥110,000 5N
—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 15m AOC Cable R0OZ21A ¥119,000



H10GbE SFP+ F52 o —/\

—HPE Aruba Networking 10GBASE-T SFP+ RJ45 30m Cat6A Transceiver JL563C ¥254,000| €71

— HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF Transceiver J9150D ¥234,000

HPE Aruba Networking 10G SR SFP+ LC 400m OM4 MMF C-Class Transceiver S2P30A ¥113,000 W

—HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF Transceiver Rev2 J9151E ¥567,000

—HPE Aruba Networking 10G LR SFP+ LC 10km SMF C-Class Transceiver S2P31A ¥312,000

—HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC ER 40km SMF Transceiver J9153D ¥1,378,000

— HPE Aruba Networking 10G ER SFP+ LC 40km SMF C-Class Transceiver S2P32A ¥1,233,000
H10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ DAC #—J )L

—HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Cable J9281D ¥31,000 Q

—HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable J9283D ¥42,000 \\
H1GbE SFP h52 o —/\

LIHPE ANW 1G SFP RJ45 100m XCVR JB177E ¥56,000| & _F

[sFP56 R—k

@ %5 6300M(SOE91A)ZEFRL, TR TM6300M/F/L O SFP56 R—h

H50GbE SFP56 h52 Y —/\

—HPE Aruba 50G SFP56 LC SR 100m MMF Transceiver ROM48A ¥331,000| %4
- HPE Aruba Networking 50G eSR 300m MMF Transceiver SOV64A ¥673,000
HHPE Aruba Networking 50G LR 10km SMF Transceiver SOV65A ¥1,150,000
I HPE Aruba Networking 50G BiDi 10kmDownstream 1330/1270 Transceiver S1C92A ¥821,000
—HPE Aruba Networking 50G BiDi 10kmUpstream 1270/1330 Transceiver S1C94A ¥821,000
HPE Aruba Networking 50G ER 40km SMF Transceiver SOV66A ¥2,794,000
H50GbE SFP56 to SFP56 DAC 7—J )L
—HPE Aruba 50G SFP56 to SFP56 0.65m DAC Cable ROM46A ¥55,000 Q‘\
— HPE Aruba 50G SFP56 to SFP56 3m DAC Cable ROM47A ¥84,000]
—HPE Aruba 50G QSFP56 to SFP56 0.65m DAC Cable S1J07A ¥73,000
—HPE Aruba 50G QSFP56 to SFP56 3m DAC Cable S1J08A ¥106,000

H25GbE SFP28 h5 o —/\

HHPE Aruba 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MMF Transceiver JL484A ¥215,000|

—HPE Aruba Networking 25G SR SFP28 LC 100m MMF C-Class Transceiver S2P33A ¥155,000 W

—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 LC eSR 400m MMF Transceiver JL485A ¥350,000

—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 LC LR 10km SMF Transceiver JL486A ¥689,000

—HHPE Aruba Networking 25G LR SFP28 LC 10km SMF C-Class Transceiver S2P34A ¥343,000

—HHPE Aruba Networking 25G BiDi 10kmDownstream 1330/1270 Transceiver S1C96A ¥624,000

—HPE Aruba Networking 25G BiDi 10kmUpstream 1270/1330 Transceiver S1C98A ¥624,000

— HPE Aruba Networking 25G ER 40km SMF Transceiver SOV69A ¥1,972,000
—|25GbE SFP28 to SFP28 DAC 4 —7J )L

—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 0.65m DAC Cable JL487A ¥38,000 Q

—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC Cable JL488A ¥55,000 ) \

— HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 5m DAC Cable JL489A ¥71,000

H10GbE SFP+ k54 —/\

—HPE Aruba Networking 10GBASE-T SFP+ RJ45 30m Cat6A Transceiver JL563C ¥254,000| £ ¢
HHPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF Transceiver J9150D ¥234,000 '7 ) _
—HPE Aruba Networking 10G SR SFP+ LC 400m OM4 MMF C-Class Transceiver S2P30A ¥113,000 Wi
— HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF Transceiver Rev2 J9151E ¥567,000
— HPE Aruba Networking 10G LR SFP+ LC 10km SMF C-Class Transceiver S2P31A ¥312,000
— HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC ER 40km SMF Transceiver J9153D ¥1,378,000
— HPE Aruba Networking 10G ER SFP+ LC 40km SMF C-Class Transceiver S2P32A ¥1,233,000

—|10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ DAC #—7JJL
— HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m DAC Cable J9281D ¥31,000 Q\
— HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m DAC Cable J9283D ¥42,000 ey

H1GbE SFP h52 o —iN
LIHPE ANW 1G SFP RJ45 100m XCVR JB177E ¥56,000| & F

[QsFP28 R—F

@ xR 6300M(SOE91A) M QSFP28 R—Fk
H 3% (100G/50G/25G)R— I Av s

H100GbE QSFP28 5 —/\

HPE Aruba X151 100G QSFP28 MPO SR4 MMF Transceiver JL309A ¥324,000 7
HPE 100G QSFP28 LC BiDi 100m MMF Transceiver 845972-B21 ¥267,000 o
HPE Aruba Networking 100G DR QSFP28 LC 500m SMF Transceiver S3N88A ¥329,000

HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC CWDM4 2km SMF Transceiver ROZ30A ¥1,990,000

Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC FR1 SMF 2km Transceiver R9B63A ¥391,000




HPE Aruba Networking 100G LR QSFP28 LC 10km SMF Transceiver S3N89A ¥660,000

—HPE Aruba X151 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 SMF Transceiver JL310A ¥4,594,000
—HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC ER4L 40km SMF Transceiver JL743A ¥10,718,000
H100GbE QSFP28 DAC 7—J )L
— HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 1m DAC Cable R0Z25A ¥69,000
— HPE Aruba X241 100G QSFP28-QSFP28 3m DAC Cable JL307A ¥150,000 Q
— HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 5m DAC Cable R0Z26A ¥130,000
- 100GbE QSFP28 AOC 7 —J )L
—Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 2m AOC Cable JL856A ¥352,000] # \ 2
—HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 7m AOC Cable R0Z27A ¥363,000 \\» ) /"
— HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 15m AOC Cable R0Z28A ¥392,000]
— HPE Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 30m AOC Cable R0Z29A ¥392,000
- QSFP28 to SFP28 Z#7 4 7% P
I—IQSFP28 to SFP28 Adapter 845970-B21 ¥22,000| ﬁ ‘
H25GbE SFP28 h52 3 —/\
—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 LC SR 100m MMF Transceiver JL484A ¥215,000]
—HPE Aruba Networking 25G SR SFP28 LC 100m MMF C-Class Transceiver S2P33A ¥155,000 L
—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 LC eSR 400m MMF Transceiver JL485A ¥350,000
—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 LC LR 10km SMF Transceiver JL486A ¥689,000
—HPE Aruba Networking 25G LR SFP28 LC 10km SMF C-Class Transceiver S2P34A ¥343,000
—HPE Aruba Networking 25G BiDi 10kmDownstream 1330/1270 Transceiver S1C96A ¥624,000
—HPE Aruba Networking 25G BiDi 10kmUpstream 1270/1330 Transceiver S1C98A ¥624,000
HPE Aruba Networking 25G ER 40km SMF Transceiver SOV69A ¥1,972,000
—|25GbE SFP28 to SFP28 AOC 7—J )L
—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3m AOC Cable ROM44A ¥107,000
—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 7m AOC Cable ROM45A ¥110,000
—HPE Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 15m AOC Cable R0Z21A ¥119,000

HEE(40G/10G)R—~TAvY

H40GbE QSFP+ h5 ¥ —/\

—HPE X142 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 Transceiver JH231A ¥660,000 | g™
—HPE Aruba X141 40G QSFP+ LC BiDi 150m MMF Transceiver JL308A ¥178,000
—HPE X142 40G QSFP+ MPO eSR4 300M Transceiver JH233A ¥700,000
—HPE X142 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM Transceiver JH232A ¥1,820,000
— HPE Aruba 40G QSFP+ LC ER4 40km SMF Transceiver Q9G82A ¥5,742,000
H40GbE QSFP+ DAC 7 —J )L
— HPE X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable JH234A ¥84,000
— HPE X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 3m DAC Cable JH235A ¥110,000 Q
— HPE X242 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 5m DAC Cable JH236A ¥136,000
H40GbE QSFP+ AOC 7—J )L
— HPE Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 7m AOC Cable R0Z22A ¥168,000] ¢ \\ :
— HPE Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 15m AOC Cable R0Z23A ¥184,000 {) /f
— HPE Aruba 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ 30m AOC Cable R0Z24A ¥214,000]
HQSFP28 to SFP28 £ 7 4 7% ped
L] QsFP28 to SFP28 Adapter 845970-B21 ¥22,000{ ﬁ“ ‘
|—|10GbE SFP+ FS2 L —N
HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF Transceiver J9150D ¥234,000
HPE Aruba Networking 10G SR SFP+ LC 400m OM4 MMF C-Class Transceiver S2P30A ¥113,000
HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10km SMF Transceiver Rev2 J9151E ¥567,000
HPE Aruba Networking 10G LR SFP+ LC 10km SMF C-Class Transceiver S2P31A ¥312,000
HPE Aruba 10G SFP+ LC ER 40km SMF Transceiver J9153D ¥1,378,000
HPE Aruba Networking 10G ER SFP+ LC 40km SMF C-Class Transceiver S2P32A ¥1,233,000

I?SJ? FFoar

O ERIL-—wIEIZ 1 ROBRI—FHIIZERMFSINTET,
ON\URILRBREDHAF HACF) [Z&Y BAHEDEEI—K (100V,C13/5-15P) £,L< (& (100V,C15/5-15P) hB#EFfT SN ES,

BRI—F tLYiar
100V:  AFC - EiRI—F (B AE#R) - 100V: C13/5-15P, 2.3m BRERMT €:30)
100V:  HPE 1.9M C13 to JIS C 8303 Power Cord J9893A ¥4,000
200V:  HPE 2.5M C15 to NEMA L6-20P Power Cord J9955A ¥4,000
200V:  C13/6-15P, 3.6m AON33A ¥6,000
PDU: HPE 2.0m C13 to C14 PDU Power Cord JL697A ¥4,000
PDU: HPE 2.5M C15 to C14 Power Cord J9943A ¥8,000




]
(7541

@ E/NAILTINARDTF) (Aruba CX) ZF|FAL T Bluetooth BH TRV F WX TET HLETEET S

O RTA4FTIVITEREL RAYVFARKICAVY—ILr—TLIFHFBLTOWER A, DEICHELCTHEFRL TS,

@I 7Sk (JL716A) IX. BF ARIDAAYFREKET VIOV bFyE (J9583B) A EHEBRITEIRTEE T, (ELETEEHUVEMIC

HZD M (RAvF T7oEH)
HHPE Aruba RJ45 to DB9 Console Cable JL448A ¥4,000
—HPE Aruba Networking USB-A to RJ45 PC-to-Switch Cable R9G48B ¥21,000
— Aruba USB-A to RJ45 PIN3TX-6RX Cable R8Z87A ¥21,000
— Aruba USB-A to USB-C PC-to-Switch Cable R9J32A ¥8,400
— Aruba USB-C to USB-C PC-to-Switch Cable R9J33A ¥8,400
— HPE Aruba CX Switch Bluetooth Adapter S1H23A ¥32,000
HPE Aruba X544 Universal 4-post Duct Kit JL716A ¥96,000
s EEEEERD |
HHPE ANW Central |
OHPE ANW Central (&, §¥BO X vbT—JICHEBOBN U TILEEFRET B8 NEITIF RykDT—F0 Y Ya1—230TT,
FEHAIT https://www.hpe.com/jp/ja/aruba-central.ntm| ZS B =&,
@S (VR AT
A1 https://paths.ext.hpe.com/c/aruba-saas-subscription-jpn?x=xiqéog %2 EZ S0,
OFundation 54 t>X
OAdvanced 51> X
OHTIRYYT ay 4S53R
EERNETINARADETIVIZKY S TRIYT 3y ISADNREYET,
OClass 1: 4100i, 6000, 6100, 6200(8p), 2530, 2540, 2930(8p,12p)
OClass 2: 6200(24p,48p), 6300L, 2930(24p,48p)
OClass 3: 6300F, 6300M, 3810
OClass 4: 54xx, 64xx
OClass 5: 8100, 8320, 8325, 8360, 84xx, 9300, 10000
HClass3 |
H Central Cloud: Fundation
HHPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 3 Foundation 1 year Subscription E-STU Q9Y78AAE ¥134,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 3 Foundation 3 year Subscription E-STU Q9Y79AAE ¥361,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 3 Foundation 5 year Subscription E-STU Q9Y80AAE ¥569,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 3 Foundation 7 year Subscription E-STU Q9Y81AAE ¥796,000
HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 3 Foundation 10 year Subscription E-STU R3K02AAE ¥1,137,000
H Central Cloud: Advanced
[HHPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 3 Advanced 1 year Subscription E-STU JZ535AAE ¥201,000
— HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 3 Advanced 3 year Subscription E-STU JZ536AAE ¥543,000
— HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 3 Advanced 5 year Subscription E-STU JZ537AAE ¥851,000
— HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 3 Advanced 7 year Subscription E-STU JZ538AAE ¥1,194,000
' HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 3 Advanced 10 year Subscription E-STU JZ539AAE ¥1,705,000
—|Central On-Premises: Fundation
—HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 3 Switch Foundation 1 year Subscription E-STU R6UB3AAE ¥134,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 3 Switch Foundation 3 year Subscription E-STU R6UB4AAE ¥361,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 3 Switch Foundation 5 year Subscription E-STU R6UB5AAE ¥569,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 3 Switch Foundation 7 year Subscription E-STU R6UB6AAE ¥796,000
L{HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 3 Switch Foundation 10 year Subscription E-STU R6UB7AAE ¥1,137,000
—|Central On-Premises: Advanced
— HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 3 Switch Advanced 1 year Subscription E-STU R6VO3AAE ¥201,000
— HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 3 Switch Advanced 3 year Subscription E-STU R6VO4AAE ¥543,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 3 Switch Advanced 5 year Subscription E-STU R6VO5AAE ¥851,000
— HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 3 Switch Advanced 7 year Subscription E-STU R6VO6AAE ¥1,194,000
HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 3 Switch Advanced 10 year Subscription E-STU R6VO7AAE ¥1,705,000
—|CIassZ |
—|Central Cloud: Fundation
—HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 2 Foundation 1 year Subscription E-STU Q9Y73AAE ¥85,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 2 Foundation 3 year Subscription E-STU Q9Y74AAE ¥230,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 2 Foundation 5 year Subscription E-STU Q9Y75AAE ¥362,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 2 Foundation 7 year Subscription E-STU Q9Y76AAE ¥507,000
{HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 2 Foundation 10 year Subscription E-STU Q9Y77AAE ¥723,000
—|Centra| Cloud: Advanced
HHPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 2 Advanced 1 year Subscription E-STU JZ530AAE ¥146,000
HHPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 2 Advanced 3 year Subscription E-STU JZ531AAE ¥402,000
HHPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 2 Advanced 5 year Subscription E-STU JZ532AAE ¥633,000
HHPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 2 Advanced 7 year Subscription E-STU JZ533AAE ¥888,000

AREMYRAHES



I—|HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class 2 Advanced 10 year Subscription E-STU JZ534AAE ¥1,267,000
—|Central On-Premises: Fundation
—HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 2 Switch Foundation 1 year Subscription E-STU R6U78AAE ¥85,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 2 Switch Foundation 3 year Subscription E-STU R6U79AAE ¥230,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 2 Switch Foundation 5 year Subscription E-STU R6UBOAAE ¥362,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 2 Switch Foundation 7 year Subscription E-STU R6UB1AAE ¥507,000
HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 2 Switch Foundation 10 year Subscription E-STU R6UB2AAE ¥723,000
—|Centra| On-Premises: Advanced
—HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 2 Switch Advanced 1 year Subscription E-STU R6U9BAAE ¥146,000
—HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 2 Switch Advanced 3 year Subscription E-STU R6U99AAE ¥402,000
— HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 2 Switch Advanced 5 year Subscription E-STU R6VOOAAE ¥633,000
— HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 2 Switch Advanced 7 year Subscription E-STU R6VO1AAE ¥888,000
HPE Aruba Networking Central On-Premises Class 2 Switch Advanced 10 year Subscription E-STU R6V02AAE ¥1,267,000

HHPE ANW NetEdit

@HPE ANW NetEdit %, IBE., &K 25 /—K (CX RAYF) ETOLSATILFI AN AIRETT,
@HPE ANW DHR—tH—EREELH TRV T3y 54tV R (ly, 3y) ERELTLET,
OVSFNSX B Di5E X BLXDRAYFI LTSIV ADBETT,

@HPE ANW NetEdit &, IT F—LMNATUP U ME NetEdit ZERAL TERR IV FOEREEABTEDLIICLET, ITF—LIX. RE. &
& RBRIAEERFIVvIZED). BR. BEBLGEDAV TSI UM EEEFERAL TERR MV FREEZARTELLSITHYET,

Aruba NetEdit 25 nodes Traial (N/A) (&18)
Aruba NetEdit Single Node 1yr Sub E-License JL639AAE ¥8,000
Aruba NetEdit Single Node 3yr Sub E-License JL640AAE ¥17,000

—|HPE ANW AFC (Aruba Fabric Composer)

AT LOHEEFR—FLET,
@HPE ANW AFC (. BB RRAAYFTEITHITRY T ay SAEURANBETT,

HT3R A »F (6300)

@HPE ANW AFC (X, AOS-CX T—at 23— A(yFEEEL, EEBENIVRY—IVRDARYNT =2 KEEH/B[ELTEDLSICTZENIT IOV

Aruba Fabric Composer Device Management Service Tier 3 Switch 1 year Subscription E-STU

R8D18AAE

¥334,000

Aruba Fabric Composer Device Management Service Tier 3 Switch 3 year Subscription E-STU

R8D19AAE

¥669,000

Aruba Fabric Composer Device Management Service Tier 3 Switch 5 year Subscription E-STU

R8D20AAE

¥1,003,000

[RsF9—EX

@AY —ERALANLERHELTLET, EMICDULVTIX https://ssc.hpe.com/portal/site/ssc/ ZSBBLZELY,
OFE%E:
OFC(Z79vTF—av 77)
@ 24 HAR:
Ol
O3y
Ob5y
O/N—F T TRERRM:
ONBD /N\—K 7 Xt
OSBD /\—K9 7 *i
O4h N—Fo 7%t
@ /N\—FOTT7HE:
OHwEXxch 3no onsite
OHwOnNSite
@ —LE REFfE:
O24x7
O9x5

Hfor CX YISz 7 SR

IT79oT—23 7 H—EX(FC |NBD | - | 24x7 )

L.CBB(TJﬂ"?IT 4+ X (CX Advanced, CX Premium) Df=hDI7 o> T—3> 7 $—EXTT,

I—|CX Advanced

Aruba 1Y FC 24x7 CX 63xx SW Adv 1Y SVC

H69EOE

¥15,600

Aruba 3Y FC 24x7 CX 63xx SW Adv 3Y SVC

H69E1E

¥31,200

Aruba 5Y FC 24x7 CX 63xx SW Adv 5Y SVC

H69E2E

¥46,800

Hfor CX 24 F

O EL[ERMYFDIODIF I T—ay 77 Y—ERXTY,

Ho7HF—ay 47 H—E X (FC | 4h | HWONSite | 24x7 )

O DRAYFDT=H D HPE ANW Central 2N HBZEIZ(X, SELTIEEL REVLaV DY —E R (HWHR—rDH) #ERTEET,

6300 (JL658A)
Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24SFP SVC HR4B6E ¥221,000
Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24SFP SVC HR4COE ¥596,700
Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24SFP SVC HL5TLE ¥939,100




H6300 (JL659A)

- Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48 SR PoE SVC HR4QOE ¥216,100

- Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48 SR PoE SVC HR4R3E ¥583,500

L Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48 SR PoE SVC HRA4TOE ¥918,300
6300 (JL660A)

- Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24 SR PoE SVC HL5X7E ¥221,000

- Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24 SR PoE SVC HL5Z0E ¥596,700

L Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24 SR PoE SVC HR4K4E ¥939,100
6300 (JL661A)

L Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48 PoE SVC HL6L1E ¥186,600

- Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48 PoE SVC HR4Z8E ¥503,800

L Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48 PoE SVC HR5C4E ¥793,000
6300 (JL662A)

L Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24 PoE SVC HR5HOE ¥157,000

- Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24 PoE SVC HL6R3E ¥424,300

L Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24 PoE SVC HL6TOE ¥667,800
6300 (JL663A)

L Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48 SVC HR5L9E ¥152,200

L Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48 SVC HR5N2E ¥411,100

L Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48 SVC HL7C4E ¥647,000
6300 (JL664A)

L Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24 SVC HL7HOE ¥108,000

L Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24 SVC HL7J3E ¥291,700

L Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24 SVC HL7L9E ¥459,200
6300 (JL665A)

L Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300F 48 PoE SVC HR5U7E ¥154,200

- Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300F 48 PoE SVC HR5WOE ¥416,300

L Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300F 48 PoE SVC HR5Y6E ¥655,400
6300 (JL666A)

L Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300F 24 PoE SVC HR6D2E ¥113,000

- Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300F 24 PoE SVC HR6ESE ¥305,000

L Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300F 24 PoE SVC HR6H1E ¥480,000
6300 (JL667A)

L Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300F 48 SVC HR6M7E ¥108,000

— Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300F 48 SVC HR6POE ¥291,700

| Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300F 48 SVC HR6R6E ¥459,200
6300 (JL668A)

L Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300F 24 SVC H68D8E ¥81,000

- Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300F 24 SVC HR6X5E ¥198,900

L Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300F 24 SVC HR7ALE ¥313,100
6300 (JL762A)

IHPE ANW 1Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48 DCN SVC H89P3E ¥152,200

LTHPE ANW 3Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48 DCN SVC H89Q6E ¥411,100

LTHPE ANW 5Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48 DCN SVC H89T2E ¥647,000
—6300 (R8S89A)

[ Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63BSE ¥335,700

L Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63D1E ¥906,300

L Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63F7E ¥1,426,500
6300 (R8S90A,R8SI1A)

[ ]Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48p SR5 PoE SVC H63Q9E ¥371,300

L Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48p SR5 PoE SVC H63S2E ¥1,002,600

L Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48p SR5 PoE SVC H63UBE ¥1,578,100
—6300 (R8S92A)

L Aruba 1Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM SVC HB4EO0E ¥390,100

L Aruba 3Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM SVC H64F3E ¥1,053,400

L Aruba 5Y FC 4H OS 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM SVC HB64HOE ¥1,658,200
6300 (SOE91A)

HPE ANW 1Y FC 4H 0S6300M 48SR10 SVC HOOTSE ¥394,400

HPE ANW 3Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48SR10 SVC HOOVJE ¥1,064,900

LIHPE ANW 5Y FC 4H OS 6300M 48SR10 SVC HOOWPE ¥1,676,300

6300 (S3L75A)




L1FC 24x7 14F 6300L 24 SwFd HO1FHE ¥274,800

FC 247 34F 6300L 24 SwFa HO1FXE ¥742,100

LFC 247 54F 6300L 24 SwFa HO1HDE ¥1,168,100

6300 (S3L76A,S3L77A)

FC 247 14F 6300L 48 SwF HO1MNE ¥310,500

- FC 247 34F 6300L 48 SwFH HO1NDE ¥838,400

LFC 247 54F 6300L 48 SwF HO1PKE ¥1,319,700

Ho7 TF—ay 47 $—E X (FC | NBD | HwOnSite | 9x5 )

6300 (JL658A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD OS 6300M 24SFP SVC HR4B3E ¥138,100

- Aruba 3Y FC NBD OS 6300M 24SFP SVC HRA4C4E ¥372,900

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD OS 6300M 24SFP SVC HL5S6E ¥587,100
6300 (JL659A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD OS 6300M 48 SR PoE SVC HR4P7E ¥135,100

- Aruba 3Y FC NBD OS 6300M 48 SR PoE SVC HR4QSE ¥364,700

L] Aruba 5Y FC NBD OS 6300M 48 SR PoE SVC HRAT4E ¥574,000
6300 (JL660A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD OS 6300M 24 SR PoE SVC HL5X4E ¥138,100

- Aruba 3Y FC NBD OS 6300M 24 SR PoE SVC HL5Y5E ¥372,900

L] Aruba 5Y FC NBD OS 6300M 24 SR PoE SVC HL6B1E ¥587,100
6300 (JL661A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD OS 6300M 48 PoE SVC HL6K8E ¥116,600

- Aruba 3Y FC NBD OS 6300M 48 PoE SVC HR4Z3E ¥314,900

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD OS 6300M 48 PoE SVC HR5BYE ¥495,700
6300 (JL662A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD OS 6300M 24 PoE SVC HR5G7E ¥98,300

- Aruba 3Y FC NBD OS 6300M 24 PoE SVC HR5HSE ¥265,100

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD OS 6300M 24 PoE SVC HL6TAE ¥417,400
6300 (JL663A)

L Aruba 3Y FC NBD OS 6300M 48 SVC HR5M7E ¥256,900

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD OS 6300M 48 SVC HL7B9E ¥404,300
6300 (JL664A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD OS 6300M 24 SVC HL7G7E ¥67,500

- Aruba 3Y FC NBD OS 6300M 24 SVC HL7HSE ¥182,300

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD OS 6300M 24 SVC HL7L4E ¥286,900
6300 (JL665A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD OS 6300F 48 PoE SVC HR5U4E ¥96,300

L Aruba 3Y FC NBD OS 6300F 48 PoE SVC HR5V5E ¥260,100

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD OS 6300F 48 PoE SVC HR5Y1E ¥409,500
6300 (JL666A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD OS 6300F 24 PoE SVC HR6COE ¥70,600

L Aruba 3Y FC NBD OS 6300F 24 PoE SVC HR6EOE ¥190,600

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD OS 6300F 24 PoE SVC HR6G6E ¥300,000
6300 (JLE67A)

[ {Aruba 1Y FC NBD OS 6300F 48 SVC HL8D6E ¥67,500

L Aruba 3Y FC NBD OS 6300F 48 SVC HR6N5E ¥182,300

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD OS 6300F 48 SVC HR6R1E ¥286,900
—6300 (JLE668A)

[ {Aruba 1Y FC NBD OS 6300F 24 SVC HR6V9E ¥46,000

- Aruba 3Y FC NBD OS 6300F 24 SVC HR6XO0E ¥124,300

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD OS 6300F 24 SVC HR6Z6E ¥195,700
6300 (JL762A)

[ THPE ANW 3Y FC NBD 6300M 48 DCN SVC H89Q1E ¥256,900

LTHPE ANW 5Y FC NBD 6300M 48 DCN SVC H89S7E ¥404,300
—6300 (R8S89A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63B5E ¥162,200

- Aruba 3Y FC NBD 6300M 24SR PoE SVC HB3C6E ¥438,100

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63F2E ¥689,500
6300 (R8S90A,R8SI1A)

[HAruba 1Y FC NBD 6300M 48p SR5 PoE SVC H63Q6E ¥179,400




L Aruba 3Y FC NBD 6300M 48p SR5 PoE SVC HB3R7E ¥484,400

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD 6300M 48p SR5 PoE SVC HB3U3E ¥762,500
6300 (R8S92A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM SVC HB64D7E ¥188,800

- Aruba 3Y FC NBD 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM SVC HB4E8E ¥509,600

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM SVC HB4HA4E ¥802,300
6300 (SOE91A)

HPE ANW 1Y FC NBD6300M 48SR10 SVC HOOTPE ¥190,300

HPE ANW 3Y FC NBD 6300M 48SR10 SVC HOOVCE ¥513,900

LIHPE ANW 5Y FC NBD 6300M 48SR10 SVC HOOWJE ¥808,900
6300 (S3L75A)

FC 22 B 14F 6300L 24 SwF HO1FDE ¥132,600

FC 22 B 34F 6300L 24 SwFl HO1FRE ¥358,000

LFC 22 5 54F 6300L 24 SwF3 HO1GXE ¥563,600
6300 (S3L76A,S3L77A)

FC 22 B 14F 6300L 48 SwF HO1MKE ¥149,800

FC 22 B 34F 6300L 48 SwF HO1MXE ¥404,300

LFC 22 5 54F 6300L 48 SwF HO1PDE ¥636,500

o7 F—ay 47 H—EZ(FC | NBD | HWExch | 9x5 )

6300 (JL658A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24SFP SVC HR4BOE ¥110,500

L Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24SFP SVC HRA4C2E ¥298,400

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24SFP SVC HL5S4E ¥469,600
6300 (JL659A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48 SR PoESVC HL6F6E ¥108,000

- Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48 SR POESVC HR4Q6E ¥291,700

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48 SR PoESVC HRAT2E ¥459,200
6300 (JL660A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24 SR PoE SVC HL5X1E ¥110,500

- Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24 SR PoESVC HL5Y3E ¥298,400

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24 SR PoESVC HL6A9E ¥469,600
6300 (JL661A)

L Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48 PoE SVC HL6K5E ¥93,300

L Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48 PoE SVC HRA4Z1E ¥251,900

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48 PoE SVC HR5B7E ¥396,600
6300 (JL662A)

LIHPE 1Y FC NBD Exch Aruba6300M24P PoE SVC HR5G4E ¥78,500

L Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24 PoE SVC HR5H6E ¥212,000

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24 PoE SVC HL6T2E ¥333,900
6300 (JL663A)

] Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48 SVC HR5L3E ¥76,100

L Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48 SVC HR5M5E ¥205,400

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48 SVC HL7B7E ¥323,600
6300 (JLE664A)

[ Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24 SVC HL7G4E ¥54,100

L Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24 SVC HL7H6E ¥145,700

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24 SVC HL7L2E ¥229,600
6300 (JLE65A)

[ Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300F 48 PoE SVC HR5U1E ¥77,100

L Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300F 48 PoE SVC HR5V3E ¥208,300

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300F 48 PoE SVC HR5X9E ¥327,700
6300 (JLE66A)

[ JAruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300F 24 PoE SVC HR6C6E ¥56,600

L Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300F 24 PoE SVC HR6DSE ¥152,500

L Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300F 24 PoE SVC HR6G4E ¥240,100
6300 (JLE67A)

- Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300F 48 SVC HL8D3E ¥54,100

- Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300F 48 SVC HR6N3E ¥145,700

L] Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300F 48 SVC HR6Q9E ¥229,600

6300 (JL668A)




—Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300F 24 SVC HR6V6E ¥36,800
—Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300F 24 SVC HR6WS8E ¥99,500
— Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300F 24 SVC HR6Z4E ¥156,500
6300 (JL762A)
—HPE ANW 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48 DCN SVC HB89IN7E ¥76,100
—HPE ANW 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48 DCN SVC HB89P9E ¥205,400
—HPE ANW 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48 DCN SVC HB89S5E ¥323,600
6300 (R8S89A)
—Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63B2E ¥145,600
—Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63C4E ¥393,000
— Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63FOE ¥618,600
—|6300 (R8S90A,R8S91A)
—Aruba 1Y FC NBDExch 6300M 48p SR5 PoESVC H63Q3E ¥160,800
—Aruba 3Y FC NBDExch 6300M 48p SR5 PoESVC H63R5E ¥434,300
— Aruba 5Y FC NBDExch 6300M 48p SR5 PoESVC H63U1E ¥683,600
—6300 (R8S92A)
—Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300M24p SFP+ SVC H64D4E ¥169,500
—Aruba 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300M24p SFP+ SVC HB4E6E ¥457,700
— Aruba 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300M24p SFP+ SVC H64H2E ¥720,500
6300 (SOE91A)
—HPE ANW 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48SR10 SVC HOOTLE ¥170,300
—HPE ANW 3Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48SR10 SVC HOOTZE ¥460,000
— HPE ANW 5Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 48SR10 SVC HOOWGE ¥724,100
—6300 (S3L75A)
—FC Exchange 14F 6300L 24 SwH HO1DZE ¥118,700
—FC Exchange 34F 6300L 24 SwH HO1FPE ¥320,500
FC Exchange 54F 6300L 24 SwH HO1GVE ¥504,400
6300 (S3L76A,S3L77A)
HFC Exchange 14 6300L 48 SwF HO1MGE ¥134,000
HFC Exchange 34 6300L 48 SwFd HO1MVE ¥361,800
I FC Exchange 54 6300L 48 SwFd HO1PBE ¥569,400
—for CX 21 vF (HwHR—FD#H) |
O _ DRI YFDT=HD HPE ANW Central ZHAHDHEITRY . TH5DHY—E R (HWHR—tD#H) ERIRTEES
HCentraldpY: I7H>TF—ay 47 H—EZ(FC | 4h | HwOnSite | -- ) |
6300 (JL658A)
—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24SFP Switch SVC HR4B5E ¥159,400
HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24SFP Switch SVC HR4CS8E ¥430,700
— HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24SFP Switch SVC HL5TOE ¥678,100
6300 (JL659A)
HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48 SR PoE Switch SVC HR4P9E ¥156,000
HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48 SR PoE Switch SVC HR4R2E ¥421,200
— HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48 SR PoE Switch SVC HR4T8E ¥662,900
6300 (JL660A)
HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24 SR PoE Switch SVC HL5X6E ¥159,400
HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24 SR PoE Switch SVC HL5Y9E ¥430,700
— HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24 SR PoE Switch SVC HR4K3E ¥678,100
6300 (JL661A)
- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48 PoE Switch SVC HLG6LOE ¥134,700
- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48 PoE Switch SVC HR4ZT7E ¥363,600
—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48 PoE Switch SVC HR5C3E ¥572,600
6300 (JL662A)
- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24 PoE Switch SVC HR5G9E ¥113,600
- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24 PoE Switch SVC HL6R2E ¥306,200
- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24 PoE Switch SVC HL6T8E ¥482,200
6300 (JL663A)
I~ HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48 Switch SVC HR5L8E ¥109,700
—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48 Switch SVC HR5N1E ¥296,800
HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48 Switch SVC HL7C3E ¥467,000
6300 (JLE664A)
HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24 Switch SVC HL7G9E ¥78,000




I HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24 Switch SVC HL7J2E ¥210,500

HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24 Switch SVC HL7L8E ¥331,400
6300 (JL665A)

[HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300F 48 PoE Switch SVC HR5U6GE ¥111,300

[HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300F 48 PoE Switch SVC HR5V9E ¥300,500

HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300F 48 PoE Switch SVC HR5Y5E ¥473,000
6300 (JL666A)

[HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300F 24 PoE Switch SVC HR6D1E ¥81,500

[HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300F 24 PoE Switch SVC HR6E4E ¥220,200

HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300F 24 PoE Switch SVC HR6HOE ¥346,600
6300 (JLE67A)

HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300F 48 Switch SVC H68D7E ¥78,000

HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300F 48 Switch SVC HR6N9E ¥210,500

—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300F 48 Switch SVC HR6R5E ¥331,400
6300 (JL668A)

HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300F 24 Switch SVC HR6W1E ¥53,000

HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300F 24 Switch SVC HR6X4E ¥143,700

—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300F 24 Switch SVC HR7AOE ¥226,100
6300 (JL762A)

—HPE Aruba Networking 1 Year Foundational Care 4-Hour Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48 DCN Service H89P2E ¥109,700

—HPE Aruba Networking 3 Year Foundational Care 4-Hour Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48 DCN Service H89Q5E ¥296,800

—HPE Aruba Networking 5 Year Foundational Care 4-Hour Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48 DCN Service H89T1E ¥467,000
6300 (R8SB9A)

IHHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63B7E ¥249,500

- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63DOE ¥673,700

HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63F6E ¥1,060,400
— 6300 (R8S90A,R8S91A)

HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48p SR5 PoE SVC H63Q8E ¥276,300

HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48p SR5 PoE SVC H63S1E ¥745,900

— HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48p SR5 PoE SVC H63U7E ¥1,174,100
6300 (R8S92A)

— HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM SVC H64D9E ¥289,700

— HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM SVC H64F2E ¥781,900

— HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4HR Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM SVC H64H8E ¥1,230,900
— 6300 (SOE91A)

[HHPE Aruba Networking 1 Year Foundational Care 4-Hour Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48p SR10 Service HOOTRE ¥280,000

[-HPE Aruba Networking 3 Year Foundational Care 4-Hour Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48p SR10 Service HOOVHE ¥756,100

—HPE Aruba Networking 5 Year Foundational Care 4-Hour Onsite Hardware Only 6300M 48p SR10 Service HOOWNE ¥1,190,400
—6300 (S3L75A)

- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4-Hour Onsite Hardware Only 6300L 24 SW SVC HO1FGE ¥195,100

—{HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4-Hour Onsite Hardware Only 6300L 24 SW SVC HO1FWE ¥527,100

—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4-Hour Onsite Hardware Only 6300L 24 SW SVC HO1HCE ¥829,600
6300 (S3L76A,S3L77A)

I HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y 4-Hour Onsite Hardware Only 6300L 48 SW SVC HO1IMME ¥220,600

-HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y 4-Hour Onsite Hardware Only 6300L 48 SW SVC HOINCE ¥595,800

HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y 4-Hour Onsite Hardware Only 6300L 48 SW SVC HO1PJE ¥937,800
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—6300 (JLE58A)

- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24SFP Switch SVC HR4B1E ¥31,900

- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24SFP Switch SVC HRA4C1E ¥86,100

HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24SFP Switch SVC HL5S3E ¥135,600
6300 (JL659A)

- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 48 SR PoE Switch SVC HL6F7E ¥31,200

- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 48 SR PoE Switch SVC HR4Q5E ¥84,200

HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 48 SR PoE Switch SVC HRAT1E ¥132,600
6300 (JL660A)

HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24 SR PoE Switch SVC HL5X2E ¥31,900

I HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24 SR PoE Switch SVC HL5Y2E ¥86,100

HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24 SR PoE Switch SVC HLB6ABE ¥135,600

6300 (JLE61A)




6

HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 48 PoE Switch SVC HLEK6E ¥26,900
HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 48 PoE Switch SVC HR4Z0E ¥72,700
HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 48 PoE Switch SVC HR5B6E ¥114,400
300 (JL662A)

HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24 PoE Switch SVC HR5G5E ¥22,800
—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24 PoE Switch SVC HR5H5E ¥61,200
HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24 PoE Switch SVC HL6T1E ¥96,300
300 (JL663A)

I HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 48 Switch SVC HR5LAE ¥22,000
I HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 48 Switch SVC HR5M4E ¥59,400
HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 48 Switch SVC HL7B6E ¥93,300
300 (JL664A)

HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24 Switch SVC HL7G5E ¥15,600
- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24 Switch SVC HL7H5E ¥42,100
—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24 Switch SVC HL7L1E ¥66,200
300 (JL665A)

—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300F 48 PoE Switch SVC HR5U2E ¥22,200
—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300F 48 PoE Switch SVC HR5V2E ¥60,200
— HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300F 48 PoE Switch SVC HR5X8E ¥94,600
300 (JL666A)

—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300F 24 PoE Switch SVC HR6C7E ¥16,300
—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300F 24 PoE Switch SVC HR6D7E ¥44,100
—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300F 24 PoE Switch SVC HR6G3E ¥69,200
300 (JL667A)

—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300F 48 Switch SVC HL8D4E ¥15,600
—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300F 48 Switch SVC HR6N2E ¥42,100
—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300F 48 Switch SVC HR6QS8E ¥66,200
300 (JL668A)

—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300F 24 Switch SVC HR6V7E ¥10,700
—HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300F 24 Switch SVC HR6WT7E ¥28,600
— HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300F 24 Switch SVC HR6Z3E ¥45,200
300 (JL762A)

HHPE Aruba Networking 1 Year Foundational Care Next Business Day Exchange HW Only 6300M 48 DCN SVC H89NSE ¥22,000
HHPE Aruba Networking 3 Year Foundational Care Next Business Day Exchange HW Only 6300M 48 DCN SVC H89P8E ¥59,400
— HPE Aruba Networking 5 Year Foundational Care Next Business Day Exchange HW Only 6300M 48 DCN SVC H89S4E ¥93,300
300 (R8S89A)

- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63B3E ¥49,900
- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63C3E ¥134,700
— HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24SR PoE SVC H63ESE ¥212,200
300 (R8S90A,R8S91A)

- HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 48p SR5 PoE SVC H63Q4E ¥55,300
[-{HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 48p SR5 PoE SVC H63R4E ¥149,300
{HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 48p SR5 PoE SVC H63UOE ¥234,800
300 (R8S92A)

HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM SVC H64D5E ¥57,900
HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM SVC H64E5E ¥156,400
HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300M 24p SFP+ LRM SVC H64H1E ¥246,100
300 (SOE91A)

[-{HPE Aruba Networking 1 Year Foundational Care Next Business Day Exchange HardwareOnly6300M48pSR10SVC HOOTME ¥56,000
[-{HPE Aruba Networking 3 Year Foundational Care Next Business Day Exchange HardwareOnly6300M48pSR10SVC HOOTYE ¥151,200
{HPE Aruba Networking 5 Year Foundational Care Next Business Day Exchange HardwareOnly6300M48pSR10SVC HOOWFE ¥238,000
300 (S3L75A)

I HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300L 24 SW SVC HO1FBE ¥39,000
I HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300L 24 SW SVC HO1FNE ¥105,400
HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300L 24 SW SVC HO1GTE ¥165,900
300 (S3L76A,S3L77A)

HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 1Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300L 48 SW SVC HO1MHE ¥44,100
HHPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 3Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300L 48 SW SVC HO1IMTE ¥119,200
HPE Aruba Networking Foundational Care 5Y NBD Exch Hardware Only 6300L 48 SW SVC HOINZE ¥187,600




